Race Date

August 24, 2021

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Team
Aurora (Central Catholic)

Pontiac

Sandwich

Seneca

LaSalle (L.-Peru)

Morris

Ottawa (Twp.)

Kankakee (Sr.)

Streator (Twp.)

Dwight

Minonk (Fieldcrest)

Ottawa (Marquette)

Palos Heights (Chicago

Plano

Newark

Results By Racing Expectations

Morris Early Bird Invite

Team Summary Results

Boys

Heat 1 - Boys -V

Class - M Male

Top 5
Places
59

Top 5 Times:

74

Top 5 Times:

94

Top 5 Times:

107

Top 5 Times:

109

Top 5 Times:

111

Top 5 Times:

160

Top 5 Times:

198

Top 5 Times:

215

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 2 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers

Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers

Top 5 Times:

1 2
2 4
1:31:13.9

7 10
1:33:21.2

12 19
1:35:12.4

6 14
1:38:56.0

1 9
1:38:28.4

3 5
1:39:21.1

16 34
1:45:33.3

23 36
1:53:55.3

8 46
2:21:00.4

3
11

13

20

15

29

30

35

42

52

Finishers

4 5]
18 24
17 27
21 22
25 47
31 39
32 41
37 38
48 49
54 55

26 28
33
51
53
40
44
43 45

50
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